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Stars of the Week 

3C James W 

3P Mia 

4L Lily H-K 

4S Ahana 

WN Zane 

5C Zac 

5D Kiasha 

6G Emily  

6T Sylvie  

Dates for your diary 

Friday 28th May: School closes for half term 

Monday 14th June: Back to school 

Friday 2nd July: Year 5 Sleepover 

Monday 5th July: Year 5 trip to Sale Water Park 

Friday 9th July: year 6 leaver’s disco 

Monday 12th July: Year 6 trip to Robinwood 

Wednesday 13th July: Year 6 return from Robinwood 

Friday: 16th July: FoM End of year whole school ‘Get 
Together’ 

Wednesday 21st July, 9.30am: Year 6 Leavers’ Service
(parental attendance TBC) 

Thursday 22nd July, 9.30am: Whole school prize giving 
and monitor jobs 

Friday 23rd July: School finishes for Summer 

Year 6 Hoodies 

The link has been sent out for the year 6 hoodies. In 

order  to take delivery after half term, orders must be 

placed by May 21st. If you experience any problems 

please let school know. 

The link is: https://wav.ee/moorlandshoodies21  

 

Year 6 

 

Year 6 have decided that just because SATs have been can-

celled doesn’t mean we have to cancel the fun things too! 

They’ve had a lovely afternoon of sport and/or art on 

Wednesday and yoga on Thursday. 

Thank you to the year 6 staff for organising. 

https://wav.ee/moorlandshoodies21

